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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais444
Airborne

9.375 9.275 9.2509.500 37.400
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Macy Bosworth441
Airborne

9.050 9.325 8.9009.200 36.475
6T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Chantelle Chan442
Airborne

9.050 9.225 9.1009.000 36.375
6T 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Zoe Kelemen449
Peninsula

8.950 9.200 9.2508.450 35.850
8 4* 12 1T 4T

4T

Anna Dooley447
Peninsula

8.900 9.200 8.7009.050 35.850
9T 4* 4 7 4T

4T

Jodi Au453
West Valley

9.150 8.250 8.9509.000 35.350
5 11T 5T 4 6 

6 

Yuval Mazor455
West Valley

9.300 9.000 8.6258.350 35.275
2 7 13 9 7 

7 

Kulani DeSimone443
Airborne

9.200 8.250 8.5509.250 35.250
3* 11T 2 10T 8T

8T

Sarah Maroko454
West Valley

9.200 9.150 8.4008.500 35.250
3* 6 10T 13T 8T

8T

Kate Shanberge450
Peninsula

8.775 8.900 8.4008.800 34.875
11 8 8 13T 10 

10 

Kiely Silva456
West Valley

8.450 8.750 8.6509.000 34.850
13 9 5T 8 11 

11 

Elle Horst448
Peninsula

8.050 8.675 8.7508.600 34.075
15 10 9 6 12 

12 

Ycela Ochoa434
Tumble Time - Merced

8.500 7.150 8.5508.000 32.200
12 14 14 10T 13 

13 

Sydni Ringeisen452
Tumble Time - Merced

7.950 7.750 8.4757.300 31.475
16 13 15 12 14 

14 

Sadies Dinh451
Tumble Time - Merced

8.250 6.800 8.2756.750 30.075
14 15 16 15 15 

15 

Felicia Adames446
GymStars Stockton

8.900 0.000 7.9508.500 25.350
9T 16 10T 16 16 

16 
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